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 FIRST DAY OF TERM 1: Thursday   5 February 

 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: 

  (Students do not 
  attend school) 

Wednesday 25 February Lton Cup Day 
Monday   9 March  Eight Hours Day 
Friday   3 April  Good Friday 

Monday   6 April  Easter Monday 
Tuesday   7 April  Easter Tuesday 

 LAST DAY OF TERM 1: Friday 17 April 
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  FIRST DAY OF TERM 2: Monday   4 May 

 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: 
 (Students do not 
  attend school) 

Friday   6 June  Student Free Day 
Monday   8 June  King’s Birthday 

 LAST DAY OF TERM 2: Friday 10 July 
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 FIRST DAY OF TERM 3: Monday 27 July 

 LAST DAY OF TERM 3: Friday   2 October 
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  FIRST DAY OF TERM 4: Monday 19 October 

 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: 
 (Students do not 
  attend school) 

Friday 30 October Student Free Day 
Monday   2 November Recreation Day 

 LAST DAY OF TERM 4: Friday 18 December 
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 Children should arrive at school no earlier than 8.30am each day.  No 
supervision is provided prior to 8:30am and children must not be at school 
until this time. Before School Care is available from 7:00am to 8:30am. 

   8:30am 

   9:00am to 11:00am 

 11:00am to 11:30am 

 11:30am to 12:50pm 

 12:50pm to   1:30pm 

   1:30pm to   3:00pm 

   3:00pm 

Children allowed inside 

Morning Block 

Recess 

Middle Block 

Lunch 

Afternoon Block 

End of School Day 
 


